DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2001
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Annfield Oh For Sure (D.Emslie & T.Doxtater)
Reggae Indulgence (K.Greenway & C.Krohn)
Jukebox N Markwin's Millenium (M.Winsor)
Skansen's Tod V Thankyou (R.Tomsett)
Egerland's Midnite Gambler (M.Eger)
Mazroc's Don't Rockdajukebox (B.Bonter, T.&
Marwyn's Stix N Stones (L.Marshall)
Obsession She's All That (R.Morrison)

Ch. Videmar's Son Of A Buck (L.Marshall & H.
Algernon First Flight (K.Niggli)

Mvp's Best Man In Town (A.& T.Carisse)
Luckyhill Boxing Day (C.Lachance)

Algernon Learning To Fly (K.Niggli)
Naibara's Defies Gravity (L.Berar)

Annfield Touch N Go (D.Emslie & T.Doxtater)
Naibara's Warrior Princess (L.Berar)

Yvana Debessiere Perfect Alibi (Y.Methot, N.
Yvana Mlle Parize (Y.Methot)

Sandcastle Magic Moment (K.Niggli, J.Corpin
Sensations Huricanerequizition (I.Wessler)
Yvana Sinar Azul (Y.Methot)

Dynasty's Minstrel Of The Dawn (A.Walli)
Skyaire's Silver Moon Dust (E.& N.Smith)
Beauideal Doctor Doctor (L.Berar)

Freywood Dragonheart 0'Shadnan (J.Belaire)
Nanny Massawippi Bad 2 Th Bone (K.Parke & L.
Lynwil's Run'n With The Elite (L.Braund-Ruth
Jukebox N Kimto's Trooper (B.Jarrold)
Greysatin You Can Call Me That (P.Parent)
Ellerker's Laud E Da (J.Caines)

Empire's Weekend Warrior (V.& G.Stephens)
Kasseidon GD Golly Ms Molly (E.Hitchner)
Scandals Absolutly Right (L.G.Wilford)
Rudesheim's North Star (K.Brunner)

Kasseidon Tango Tempo (E.Hitchner)
Naibara's Geronimo (L.Berar)

Minuteman Heroes (M.Lim)

Omarjan's Katmandu (J.Hurn)

Empire's Ursula Major (V.& G.Stephens)
Skyaire's Footprint (E.& N.Smith)

Audigny Mariko San (D.Joncas & L.Bergeron)
Mountain High's Northern Star (C.Muller)
Evalill Energetic Razz (E.Monsen)

Mvp's Dancer In The Dark (A.& T.Carisse)
Evalill Exquisite Karissima (E.Monsen)
Audigny Reglisse (D.Joncas & P.LeRoy-Audy)
Freywood Sweet Camelia (M.Tardiff)

Riobel Un Jour D'Avril (I.Lapointe & M.Roy)

BB
38

WWwWENPpPPpOOPONUTAAOOUTWNERE

1

S

PP UVTWPUUDPDPDNPRPWRADUONPAN

Gl

=W e
R

NOWOOOOOOOOOORFRONOOOONNOOONOOONOOOOSORrRrOSOOSOOOSONOSOR,r PO,

= ()
S O N

SO RrRPrPFRPOORFRRFPOSOOOFRPROOWNOSOR,RPPOOSOSOOFR, P NOSOOOOOWRPOSONRPPA~AONOPRAEPLNER

P PRPOOORFRPFPOFRPOORPRPFPPORFRPORFRPOOO0OO0OOO0OOSOFR,PORFRPOORPNOWOWOWNWERERLRUISO WAN W

()
N

OSSOSO FrRrPFRPFRPOFRPOFRPFOOONONOSOPNOOEFR,RPFPEPOFRL,PNPEPFNOFRP,P NPFPPOONOSORPPPFPOONORFRP,POSOOSO R

BIS PTS

2

1
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1745
1089
290
278
238
232
185
175
174
169
153
130
129
92
84
82
81
80
79
70
70
67
67
60
57
53
50
48
47
43
43
42
42
41
40
36
35
35
33
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27



40
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
44
45
46
46
47
48
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
58

Omarjan's Mandolin Magic (J.Hurn)

Naibara's Spirit Dancer (L.Berar)

Pg's Geisha Debessiere (N.Vaillancourt)
Audigny Monte Cristo (D.Joncas,P.LeRoy-Audy)
Pg's Fascination Peridotite (H.Gauthier)
Sensation Jukebox Now Yodunnit (I.Wessler)
Yvana Monsieur Taho Le Bozo (Y.Methot)
Descarino Nala (M.Descarries)

Sterling Castle Ghost (K.Marples)

Jukebox Barbie Fashion Imprint (H.Whalen)
Scandals Follow The Leader (H.Dangelmaier)
Terrawyn's Dancing Queen (S.Sarvas)

Algernon First Lady Of Flight (K.Niggli)
Scandals Lucille (L.G.Wilford)

Debessiere Flash Dance (N.Vaillancourt)
Terrawyn's Man After Midnight (S.Sarvas)
Canton Tequila Sunrise (M.Gosselin)

Jukebox N Tunes Life's A Dream (H.Whalen)
Terrawyn's Maggie Mae (S.Sarvas)

Bar Ar's Shady Lady Reflection (A.& S.Rich)
Terrawyn's Brody Boy (S.Sarvas)

Obsession I Got You Babe (R.Morrison & H.Wha
Evalill Erik The Great (C.McKay & E.Monsen)
Mountain High's Eisbrecher (C.Muller)
Marwyn's Historical Sensation (L.Marshall)
Lynnbrook Only One Oscar (A.Robson)

Drewsar N Auroraglen Minimouse (K.Marples)
Terrawyn's Black Cat (S.Sarvas)

Audigny Black Jack (D.Adams & D.Joncas)
Abiqua Reflection Of Bowser (S.Morey)
Massawippi Break Those Chains (M.Clark)

Mtn High's Dangerous Curves (C.Muller)
Terrawyn's Music Box Dancer (S.Sarvas & S.Sc
Audigny Doudou Bonbon (D.Joncas & P.Leroy-Au
Minuteman Ten Dead Cats (C.McMillan & I.Lapo
Descarino Charly Charme Riobel (I.Lapointe &
Carbor Mountain High (D.Perry & C.Borrelli)
Fortown Sterling Edition (J.Mabey)
Terrawyn's Star Dust (S.Sarvas)

Opalmis I Am I Say (J.Wallington)

Yvana Mlle Malie (Y.Methot)

Luckyhill Sweet America (C.Lachance)

Awesome Silvercastle Gemstone (T.Brown)
Mountain High's High Hopes (C.Muller)

Carbor On The Road Again (C.Borrelli)
Dreamaker Oh I Dare Say (K.& E.Allen)
Edencourt Merlin's Memory (K.Cowie)

Evalill In Black N'White (L.Berar)

Sole Baye's Kim V Sweetmagic (L.Cote)

Avista Cowboy Spirit (C.Hooper)

Mtn High's Debessiere Sunny (N.Vaillancourt)
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Sensations Lonesome Dove (I.Wessler)
Carborboxdema Heaven Cent (D.& W.Rose & C.B
Avista Cowboy Take Charge (C.Hooper)

Fortown Sterling Spice (J.Mabey)

Mountain High's Eiskristall (C.Muller)
Shantays Otto Bahn (A.& D.Cameron, S.& G.Tay
Sayblain's Enchanting Sabrina (D.& L.Blain)
Carbor The Cat's Pajamas (C.Borrelli)
Silvercastle Beyond All Dreams (T.Brown)
Dreamaker Casting Call (E.& K.Allen)
Meinkismah's Freudian Slip (M.Winsor)

Kobold Bunny Boop (S.Leong)

Aberafan's Little Warrior (L.& J.Grymaloski)
Greysatins Silver Lining (P.Parent)

Mtn High's After The Rain (C.Muller)

Jukebox N Kelpis L'noir Fatale (H.Whalen)
Lemoges Kiss Me Kate (K.Bajona-Fox)

Mazroc's Won Of A Kind Kelpie (B.Bonter)
Terrawyn's Sherlock Holmes (S.Sarvas)
Jukebox N Markwin's Divine Sax (M.Winsor)
Martin's Bigsky Miss B Haven (C.Colvin)
Whisker's Just Reminising (B.& L.Lefebvre, S
Chasselas Oh I'm Your Man (A.Dooley)

Von Hukill's High Spirits (C.Hawksley & K.Hu
Dreamaker Regal Elegance (E.& K.Allen)
Waymar's Alexander The Great (M.Skinner)
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